

EXE-82-2016 Indusland Bank Vs. Gurjit Singh

Present : Sh. K K Vinocha, counsel for objection petitioner.
 Sh. Deepak Sehgal and Sh. Ritesh Singla, counsel for
 respondent No.1.
 Respondent No.2 ex parte.

 Reply not filed. Now, to come up on 06.12.2018 for
filing reply.

(Parminder Pal Singh)

ADJ, Bathinda
(UID No.PB0043)

Date of Order: 30.11.2018

Name of Steno: Sonia

Next Date: 06.12.2018

Purpose: