

CNR No: PBKPA00006202018

EXE-82-2018 SATNAM SINGH VS SURINDER SINGH

Present: Sh.L.M Chopra, Advocate for DH.
Sh.K.S.Jasswal Advocate for JD.

Arguments not advanced. An adjournment is requested,
which is granted. Now case is adjourned to 12.10.2022 for arguments.
File be put up along with connected file.

Dated:29.9.2022

sarita

(Himanshi Galhotra)

ACJ(SD),Phagwara

UID No.PB0317