

CNR No:PBSMB00003392024 **CASE No:EXE-82-2024**

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK Vs HARDEEP SINGH

Present: Sh. Parmod Nagpal Advocate for the Dh.

AS per report List of property already place on record. Now warrants of attachment of property of JD be issued for 13.08.2025.

Date of Order: 22.07.2025

Rajiv Goyal

(MS. SUMUKHI)
Additional Civil Judge (Senior Division),
Malout
UID No . PB00379