

Sawinder Singh Vs. Sarabjit Singh EXE-82-2025.

Present: Sh.Raman Sharma Adv. Counsel for DH

Execution moved by the DH through his counsel. It be
registered. Let, report of the concerned Ahlmad be called for
03.10.2025.

Date of Order: 01.10.2025

*Pawankumar Stenographer Gr:II**

(Pallvi Rana)

CJJD/Ajnala

UID No . PB00648