

CNR No:PBASA00009422025 CASE No:EXE-82-2025

Sawinder Singh Vs Sarabjit singh

Present: Sh.RAMAN SHARMA Adv. For DH.
Jd ex-parte.

As per the report of Ahlmad, munadi notice received back
effected. Let, fresh sale warrants be issued as per schedule:-

Sale: 19.12.2025

Report: 22.12.2025

Now to come up on 22.12.2025 for awaiting report.

Date of Order: 04.12.2025

*Pawankumar Stenographer Gr:II**

(Pallvi Rana)

Civil Judge Junior Division,
Ajnala
UID No . PB00648